

THIS KIT CONTAINS

1 pr	Frame Brackets
1 pr	Rubber Mount Pads
2 pcs	7/16"-14 x 5-1/2" Hex Bolts (Grade 8)
2 pcs	7/16"-14 Nylon Lock Nut
2 pcs	7/16" Split Lock Washer
2 pcs	7/16" Flat Washer
8 pcs	3/8"-16 x 1 Hex Head Bolt (Grade 8)
8 pcs	3/8"-16 Nylon Lock Nut
8 pcs	10mm-1.5 x 30mm Hex Bolts (Grade 10.9)
1 pr	Transmission Crossmember Spacers
1 pc	Transmission Mount Spacer